_____________________________

FRIDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2017 O KOZTMOZ

07.30 MATEP HMON 06.10 ENTA KAKATHL  |06.00 ABC News 06.00 =npépwpa 06.00 EInpepa 06.30 KaBnpepwn Yyeia |06.00 AwBveig Eidnoeig
08.00 ANT1 NEWS MOIPAZ MOY Breakfast 09.00 Mpwivé owou 09.00 Todayextra 07.00 Ben’'s Menu 06.30 Football. UEFA
09.00 BOTKA 06.45 METPANITITMEL [09.00 Eibnoei 11.30 Ebfoeig 1130 Npwivé bekrio 07.30 TéApn Kat yonteia Champions
MOPTOKAAI 07.30 ONAEL 0 AKHE 11.00 H Augtpahia Bupd- 12,00 TAINIA: «Framed eibfigewv 08.30 Studio 10 League. [Upog 160G
[09.45 ALTPOAOIOX 08.10 AEPINEZ ZIOMEX Tat T ma@on for Miirders. 12.00 To oou ¢EMeY [11.00 The Talk 09.30 AwBveic Etbnoeic
10.00 TO MPAINO 09.00 KOKKINO AOMATIO ¢ ZykanoGpng (2011). Aot. tawia NteTCévepec 12.00 Ap DA 13.00 PBS
1250 POYA MAT 09.50 NOIOZ MAX 12.00 Elﬁ'_‘”lc 14.00 The Daily Edition  |13.00 E€tpa 14.00 ExnopnA 14.00 Mowdg vopiderg
1340 KAPMA MIANEI! 1230 National Press 15.00 The Chase 1330 Idpog pe v Wuxaywyiac 6u eioal
10.40 KAPE THE NTAMAZ Club Address : ; . . e :
14.30 MMPOYZKO 16.00 Eibfioes npwIn paud 1430 Exnound 15.00 Dateline
11.10 AYO MEPEZMONO [13.30 The Book Club : S P : H :
1530 ME ATAMH S > 15.00 Eibnoeig wpa . 15.30 Insight
1545 KAAHMEPA 12.00 LTONAPATIENTE  |14.00 Xpévog oulfitn- Ry [ Chase 16.00 Anoyeupatvé R 17.30 Tpappara kat
EANAAA 12.45 ArPIA MAIAIA 0N ENEPWTA- Australia : GsMEo e‘:ﬁﬁuswv 15.00 Awaotig T{oGvin ‘ uplﬂm:)i
1850 MIIPOYEKO ] A MOY ocuv Bouhausisv: | Eibfoeic 1730 Millionaire L 1800 Food saar
19:45 01 SYMMABHTEE BPOAMIKA 15.15 Murder, she wrote |[19.00 To onft tng kapbidg | Hot S HayEIKAg 18'30 Eibfioet
v T api: IR DO 16.00 Antiques 19.30 My Kitchen Rules |0 00 £ 1630 Tohpnkauyomeeia [1o%0 = M0E L
2110 TASKAENA | o1 METPAOLTIFMEL bsb 2100 Murder uncovered |1g0n x oo (17,00 Eioe ™ Down Under
: 16.00 POZIYNNEQAKI |17.00 Eibfioeig 22.00 The Investigator:a | . 18.00 Family Feud o
2200 ANT1 NEWS 1630 AN YIHPXES 18.00 Pointl ’ ) *% 119.30 Planet Earth II ’ 4 20.35 H bexaetia tou 80
2230 TOKANOTAY- | - M true Crime Story 12040 Murder call 1830 To np6Zeka 2130 Bik
' KEIA MOY BA LE XQPIZA 19.00 Ebfoeig 23.00 Blindspot 2140 Life insid ® 19.30 I'm a celebrity get 22'25 Gl ercd
L8 13 TZIN KA TIEPPY 3 888 7.30 00.00 EivainhiGAou- - me out of here! ' -
LYMIIEGEPA 17.45 IKYAIAZOH  [20.00 Julia Zemiro's ' , lockdowrt + ‘ ikl
2315 OMZEKOMA  |1815 MYSTIKA EAEM Home Delivery 010G 0 KalpSg o 9950 Chicago Med 20.30 This is Us 23.15 Eibfioeig
0045 TO MPAINO 19.15 AYO MEPEE MONO [20.40 EBGopabiaio Néa QabéNgeia 2350 Murderin the first |21.30 Madam Secretary 19345 TAINIA: «Things
03.15 BOTKA OP- 20.00 KAl Ol TELIEPIE paykagivo 00.30 Parks and 0050 Efpa 2230 XaBdn 5-0 we do for love».
TOKAAI HTAN YTMEPOXEZ  |21.00 Irapdra va yeAdc.. recreation 01.20 To kavdk 9 23.30 The Project Apdpa (2013)
0400 ANT1 NEWS 20.30 ONNE 0 AKHE auté eivaiooBaps  {01.00 Zero Hour napouaiddet 00.30 Nuxtepivo owou pe |01.30 TAINIA: «Road,
05.00 KAAHMEPA 21.15 AEPINELIIOMEX |[22.00 Adam Hills» 02.00 TnAeayopég 01.30 Danoz Direct Tov IthBev Képnept Movie». (2009).
EAAAAA 22.00 KAPE THL NTAMAL the last leg 05.00 Ebnoeig 0230 Ikinu 1o kaykoupd |01.30 TnAeayopég Mepinérera.

MATEP HMON
BAPBAPOTHTEL
ANT1 NEWS
BOTKA
MOPTOKAAI

TO MPAINO
KYMEAAO
EAMAAAL
MIPOYZKO

ME ATAMH
KAAHMEPA
EAMALAA
MIPOYZKO

01 LYMMABHTEL
TAMAM

TA MENTE KAEIAIA
ANT1 NEWS
THE 2NIGHT SHOW
ALTPOAOIOZ

TO MPAINO
BOTKA
MOPTOKAAI
ANT1 NEWS
KAAHMEPA
EAAAA

| MEGA ] ABCT

06.10

06.45
07.30
08.10
09.00
09.50
10.40
11.10
12.00
12.45
13.30

14.30
15.15
16.00
16.30
17.15
17.45
18.15
19.15
20.00

20.30
21.15
22.00
22.50
23.15

ENTA KAKA THE
MOIPAL MOY
METPAQ LTIMMEL
OMMNZ 0 AKHE
AEPINEX ZIOMNEX
KOKKINO ANMATIO
Hlevid v 592€
KAPE THZ NTAMAZL
AYO MEPEZ MONO
ITO NAPATIENTE
ArPIA TIAIAIA
MIAA MOY
BPAMIKA

IXNH

METPAN LTIMTMEL
POZ LYNNEQAKI
NEIPAIMOL

TZIN KAI TEEPPY
IKYAIZIA ZOH
MYLTIKA EAEM
AYO0 MEPEL MONO
KAl Ol TEZZEPIX
HTAN YNEPOXEXL
OMNE 0 AKHE
AEPINELX ZIONEX
KAPE THZ NTAMAZL
EMEIL KAl EMEIZ
ITO MAPATIENTE

06.00 Ewbnoeig
10.00 Auvotpahi-
avi totopia
10.30 Hatch, Match
and Dispatch
11.15 Aokona
12.00 Eibnoeig
13.00 Adam Hills
01.30 The Kumars
14.00 Xpdvog oulfitn-
ong enepwA-
oewV BouAeutwv
15.00 I'kohp
18.00 Ackona
19.00 Eibnoeig
19.30 7.30
20.00 Dream Gardens
20.30 Newton's Law
21.30 No offence
22.20 Lateline
22.50 The Business
23.05 Judith Lucy is
all Woman
Ta€idt otnv ltakia
To eAeutaio
Kahokaipt pou
00.55 Im BouAn

23.35
00.05

___________________________

___________________________

Znpépwpa

To npwivé owou
Ebnoeic

TAINIA: «The
Pregnancy Pact».
(2010). Apdpa
The Daily Edition
The Chase
Ebnoeig

The Chase
Australia

11.30
12.00

14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

18.00 Ewnoeig

19.00 To onftung
Kapbidg pag

20.30 Ramsay's Kitchen

Nightmares

The Big Bang

Theory

23.10 Grimm

00.00 The amazing race

01.00 Ap 07

02.00 TnAeayopég

05.00 Ewnoeig

23.30

06.00
09.00
1130
12.00

Lipepa

Today Extra
Ewdnosig

To owou g ENAev
NreT{évepeg
Moidg vopi-

{eig ou gloat
House Husbands
Eibnoeig topa
Anoyeupativo
ehtio elbnoswv
Millionaire

Hot Seat
Ewdnosic

A current affair
RBT

The Big Bang
Theory

TAINIA: «John
Wick». (2014).
Mepinétela

Ta puotnpa

g Adpa

0030 Awxeipion Bupou
01.00 "Etpa

01.30 TnAeayopég
03.00 ZIkinu 1o Kaykoupd

13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
19.30
2030

2130

2330

06.30 KaBnpepwn Yyeia
07.30 ToApn kat yonteia
08.00 Family Feud
08.30 ILrolvrio 10

11.00 The Talk

12.00 Ap O

14.00 Exnopnn
Wuxaywyiag
Exnopnn
HaYEPIKAG
Akaotig Touvit
KaBnpepva
I'kouppé

ToApn kat yonteia
Ebnosig

Family Feud

The Project

I'm a celebrity get
me out of Here!
Gogglebox
Nopog kat td€n
l'akaloaiparot
Nuxtepwé owou
pe tov tnBev
KoAunept

01.00 TnAeayopég

14.30

15.00
16.00

16.30
17.00
18.00
18.30
19.30

21.00
22.00
23.00
00.00

06.00 AwBveic Eibnosig
09.30 EMnvikég Etbnoeig
10.30 AwBveic Eibnozsig
13.00 PBS Newshour
14.00 United States

of Secrets
15.00 Mépvrox
16.30 Oto ®pavk, naé-
pag g Avy
pdppara kat
apiBpoi
Food Safari
AeBveic Eidnosig
Great British
Railway Journeys
Destination
Flavour Singapore
Food Detectives
Deutschland 83
22.30 Ewbhoeig
23.00 Magnifica 70
00.00 TAINIA: «Julia’s
Eyes». (2010)
Bpiep.
14 Diaries of
the Great War

17.30
18.00
18.30
19.30
20.05

20.35
21.35

02.55

'!lllll'

RADIO 1665

07:00 - 08:00 Real FM. - BagiAng Koupdnouhog
08:00 - 09:00 Mpooxnvio - lNwpyog Tapipag

MPOrPAMMA TETAPTHZ

09:00 - 10:00 AvepoAdyto - Kwvaravtivog AaBing

10:00 - 11:00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou

11:00 - 12:00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou

12:00 - 13:00 Mouoiké npdéypappa
13:00 - 14:00 Mouaiko npoypappa

14:00 - 15:00 Mouaikod npoypappa
15:00 - 16:00 BaAe kit AAho mdro oo panédt
16:00 - 17:00 BaAe ki dAAo midro oo ppanédl

20:00 - 21:00 H otpaBdg eivat 0 yuahdg i otpaBa

17:00 -
18:00 -

18:00 MeAwbieg {wig
19:00 Pabioepnpepiba

- Avtovng Apnat{ig - HAiag Péppng
19:00 - 20.00 Pabioepnpepiba - Avicovng Apnatdng -

HAiag Péppng

appevidoupe - . Beobwpakonoulog

21:00 -
22:00 - 01:00 Mouaiké KopnoAdt - Aviwovng KapbouAtag

22:00 Mouowké npoypappa

MPOrPAMMA MNMEMIITHZ

07:00 - 08:00 Real FM. - BaoiAng Koupdnouhog
08:00 - 09:00 Mpooknvio - Nmpyog Tapipag
09:00 - 10:00 AvepoAdyto - Kwvotavtivog AaBiBng
10:00 - 11:00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
11:00 - 12:00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
12:00 - 13:00 pdowno pe npdowno
13:00 - 14:00 lotopikég Awadpopég - Aitoa AtakoBaaiin
14:00 - 15:00 Nnowuka - Avicovng KapdoUhiag
15:00 - 16:00 Nnoiwtka

16:00 - 17:00 Nopikd Apwpeva

17:00 - 18:00 Ta oUKa'alKa

18:00 - 19:00 Pabioepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou -
Aviavng Apnatdig

19:00 - 20:00 Pabwepnpepida - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou -
Aviavng Apnatdig

20:00 - 21:00 Mouaiko npoypappa

21:00 - 22:00 Bpabivog entokéning

22:00 - 00:00 Bpabivog Entokéntng
- Qg Dwrdkng

www.2mm.com.au - 9558 0622 ¢ 1665 AM - SYDNEY ¢ 1656 AM - DARWIN e 99.3 FM - WOLLOGONG




